
Schulich Clinical Faculty Mentorship Oversight Committee 
 
Committee Chair:   Dr. Laura Foxcroft lfoxcrof@uwo.ca 
Ex-officio:    Dr. Andrea Lum plum@uwo.ca 
Administrative Support:  Kay Hickey kehickey@uwo.ca 
 
Department Representatives: 
 

• Anesthesia & Perioperative Medicine  
Committee Member: Dr. Kevin Armstrong kevin.armstrong@sjhc.london.on.ca 
Administrative Champion: Meghan Backtash meghan.backtash@sjhc.london.on.ca 

  

• Clinical Neurological Sciences 
Committee Member: Dr. Sandrine De Ribaupierre sderibau@uwo.ca 
Administrative Champion:  Krista Minnice krista.minnice@lhsc.on.ca 

 

• Family Medicine     
Committee Member: Dr. Jamie Wickett  jwicket3@uwo.ca 
Administrative Champion: Linda Gough lgough4@uwo.ca 

 

• General Surgery  
Committee Member: Dr. Julie Ann Van Koughnett  julieann.vankoughnett@lhsc.on.ca 
Administrative Champion:  Karen Henry karen.henry@sjhc.london.on.ca 

 

• Medical Radiology   
Committee Member: Dr. Andy Leung andrew.leung@lhsc.on.ca 
Administrative Champions:  Kelsey Klages  kelsey.Klages@lhsc.on.ca  

  Giuliana Trovato  giuliana.trovato@lhsc.on.ca 

• Medicine  
Committee Members: Dr. Sheri-Lynn Kane skane5@uwo.ca   

 Dr. Wanda Millard  wanda.millard@lhsc.on.ca 
Administrative Champion: Candace Philpitt candace.philpitt@lhsc.on.ca 

  

• Obstetrics & Gynaecology   
Committee Member: Dr. Akira Sugimoto akira.sugimoto@lhsc.on.ca 
Department Administrative Champions:  Penny Sim penny.sim@lhsc.on.ca 

Greg Graham gregory.graham@lhsc.on.ca 

• Oncology  
Committee Member: Dr. Michael Sanatani Michael.Sanatani@lhsc.on.ca 
Administrative Champion: Lisa Michienzi  lisa.michienzi@lhsc.on.ca 

 

• Ophthalmology  
Committee Member: Dr. Sapna Sharan Sapna.Sharan@lhsc.on.ca 
Administrative Champion: Patricia Cupit  patricia.cupit@sjhc.london.on.ca 
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• Otolaryngology  
Committee Member: Dr. Murad Husein murad.husein@lhsc.on.ca 
Administrative Champion: Patricia Cupit  patricia.cupit@sjhc.london.on.ca 

  

• Paediatrics   
Committee Members:  Dr. Krista Helleman krista.helleman@lhsc.on.ca 

Dr. Anna Kempinska  Anna Kempinska <Anna.Kempinska@lhsc.on.ca> 
Dr. Rod Lim Rod Lim <Rod.Lim@lhsc.on.ca> 

Administrative Champion:  Voula Ntanos voula.ntanos@lhsc.on.ca 

 

• Pathology and Laboratory Medicine  
Committee Member: Dr. Madeline Moussa  madeleine.moussa@lhsc.on.ca 
Administrative Champion: Angela Decandido angela.decandido@schulich.uwo.ca 

 

• Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation  
Committee Member: Dr. Michael Payne michael.payne@sjhc.london.on.ca 
Administrative Champion: Tracey Lebeau  tracey.lebeau@sjhc.london.on.ca 
 

• Psychiatry 
Committee Member: Dr. Don Richardson don.richardson@sjhc.london.on.ca 
Administrative Champion: Jim McCormack  jim.mccormack@sjhc.london.on.ca 

 

• Windsor Campus  
Committee Members: Dr. Caroline Hamm  

 Dr. Larry Jacobs  
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